

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No. 3,5,6 & 7 in
Civil Appeal No.1116/1998

KARUPPUSAMY PILLAI & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWAMI SUBRAMANIA CHETTIAR (DEAD)

Respondent (s)

(For Directions and for bringing on record the legal representatives
of deceased sole respondent and amendment of cause title and c/delay
in filing counter affidavit and office report)

With

SLP(C).....CC 2791/1998

Date : 21/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.
Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Put up along with the report of the Trial Court.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master